Vocas Systems b.v. info@vocas.com www.vocas.com

Q ?f Swing away bracket for MB-430
@@@@ 0460-0600

Version Date: 14-5-2013 13:34

Item No. Part Number Oty Description

1 07.253.01 1 SAknob

2 07.251.01 1 Cup spring 12,5x6,2x0,35 din 2093C A2
3 07.256.01 2 Ring6,2X14 X1POM

4 07.257.02 1 Hinge screw M5

5 07.258.01 1 SA bracket door

6 07.252.01 1 Pin 6h6x18 DIN6325

7 772002 2 Screw M4

8 01.046.01 1 Pin 3h6X10 ISO8734 st

9 07.254.01 1 Ring 7x13x0,3 DIN988 A2

10 07.250.02 1 SA cpt bracket base

11 07.255.03 1 Slliding plate 2

12 759001 3 Screw M3x5 din965 ZN Z

13 09.026.01 1 Spring 6,5x5,5xL10

14 09.016.01 1 Nut M4 for winged nut hexagonal
15 11.007.01 1 Ring 4,3x8x0,5 Din 433 St-Zn

16 11.008.01 1 Winged nut hexagonal small

17 09.025.01 1 Screw M4x30 din 965 A2



